2023-04-10 : Ronde de Plascassier

Race results : 1-2-3-J-E
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Jordan
Enzo
Jonathan
Cyril
Julien
Tony
Florian
Yoann
Pierre
Florent
Gérald
Quentin
Esteban
Cyril
Jules
Federico
Marc-Antoine
Lucas
Pascal
Jerome
Marcello
Cyrille
Florian
Thomas
Thomas
David
Julien
Lucas
Julien
Willy
Isaac
Sebastien
Benjamin
Thomas
Louka
Benjamin
Gabiriel
Mika
Jerome
Jean-Michel
Alan
Olivier
Hervé
Youenn
Victor
Giuseppe
Thibault
Laurent

DECKER
ODDO
CORGERON
TAXY
PLUMER
MEZURE
ROUX
SCARCELLA
MARECHAL
PERRUQUETTI
GUIPPONI
MALLET
TAXY
BOULENGER
HUMBERT
NAPOLI
GEBRANE
GUEMY
PETERS
ROUBY
LANZO
RAYEBOIS
BATAILLE
MENEI
DROUET
RAYNAUD
CHANUT
Amirault
FAURE
LEFORT
Kovack
GONZALES
RECH
RONTEIX
Lefebvre
GEORGET
BOUSSUGE
BATISTA
MICHELIN
BACHOT
COQUET
GERARD
VORA

LE BITTER
FIORANI
LANZO
RENOUD
CIARAPICA

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
IFCNice

Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Ceramica GC

Team BCS Ospedaletti
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIAGHERA
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORRAGHERA

Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

Cavigal Nice Sports

Carros Team Cycliste

Lyon Sprint Evolution
UCMonaco

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cyclo Club le rouret

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOGRIBGHERA

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Cavigal Nice Sports
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S1
S2
S1
V3
V1
V1
V1
E
S2
S3
SV3
E

J

S2
S2
S1
V1

J
Sv2
S3

S3
J

V3
S3
S1
V1
V2
E
V3
S2
S3

J

V2
J

S2
S3
S3
J
Sv3
Sv3
S3
J

V3
S3

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET OS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

01:33:18.874
01:33:19.783
01:33:56.321
01:35:02.263
01:35:54.001
01:35:54.062
01:35:55.819
01:36:03.016
01:36:03.532
01:36:03.718
01:36:03.801
01:36:04.009
01:36:04.773
01:36:05.538
01:36:05.910
01:36:06.075
01:36:06.221
01:36:06.261
01:36:06.530
01:36:06.924
01:36:07.047
01:36:07.131
01:36:07.233
01:36:07.503
01:36:07.750
01:36:07.917
01:36:08.205
01:36:08.226
01:36:08.433
01:36:08.702
01:36:08.972
01:36:09.032
01:36:09.550
01:36:10.067
01:36:13.748
01:36:13.891
01:36:24.810
01:33:27.703
01:33:36.162
01:36:09.302
01:36:10.087
01:34:00.106
01:36:23.197
01:36:24.500
01:36:48.487
01:35:16.511
01:36:48.115
01:35:34.355



2023-04-10 : Ronde de Plascassier

Race results : 4-F-C
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Maxime
Girolamo
Sebastien
Marc
Anthony
Flavio
Marc
Francois-marie
Christophe
Steeve
Julien
Sébastien
Cyril
Gian-luca
Olivier
Cyril
Laurent
Laurent
Olivier
Paul
Cedric
Marc
Jean-charles
Pascal
David
Suzannah
Francis
Christophe
Luc

Hans
Florian

WALLET
FRENO
BOYER
BARTALUCCI
Piras
MORDINI
ROBERT
BARBIER
DUVALLET
BERANGER
CHEVAL
FAVARD
PIAZZA
PANIZZI
OBERT
CECCONI
CHANAL
REBAUDO
DELAYE
CUNDY
DURANDO
LAMBERT
BARALE
BARBAGELATA
BOUGAIN
DOYLE
SACCHI
MAILFERT
RENAUD
BIANCHARD
COQUET

Vélo Club Rochevillois

\¢/

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BBYRDIGHERAD1:03:35.070

CAPeymeinade

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

ACValbonne

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Vélo Sprint Biotois

CAPeymeinade
CCContes

Vélo Sprint Biotois

SLVence
Peille MTB

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORBIGHERA
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Etoile Sportive de Cannes

Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cyclo Club le rouret
Cavigal Nice Sports
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BGRDIGHERA
Cavigal Nice Sports
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORBIGHERA
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BGRIGHERA
Cyclo Club le rouret
Cavigal Nice Sports

SLVence

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
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FPG"
C 01:03:28.432
V4 01:03:36.186
Sv4 01:03:36.581
S4 01:03:36.869
C 01:03:37.242
sSv4 01:03:38.007
Sv4 01:03:38.121
Sv4 01:03:38.771
S4 01:03:39.040
S4 01:03:39.226
Sv4 01:03:39.765
V4 01:03:42.866

01:03:46.092
sSv4 01:03:48.345
V4 01:04:31.045
Sv4 01:05:49.498
V4 01:05:51.689
V4 01:03:46.236
Sv4 01:03:46.527
V4 01:03:48.594

01:03:49.897
S4 01:04:28.605

01:05:29.316

01:04:43.039
F 01:05:27.620
V4 01:05:27.931
S4 01:05:21.458
S4 00:55:49.072
S4 00:47:21.347
C 00:59:14.529



2023-04-10 : Ronde de Plascassier

Race results : 5-M
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Yannick
Christian
Jean-Marc
Regis
Didier
Thomas
Jean-Pierre
Florent
Alain
Jean-Pierre
Eddy
Franck
Georges
Henry

MARCHAND
ROCHA
MENS
MACCARI
BERTAZZO
LACAZE
Demessant
BERTRAND
RIZZETTO
BRAULT
MERTENS
MARECHAL
ANTUNES
JAMES

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Union Cycliste Grassoise

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Ceramica GC

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
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A5
A5
SV5
SV5
SV5

A5
SV5
SV5
A5
SV5
A5
SV5

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET DS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

00:44:05.196
00:44:05.858
00:44:06.023
00:44:18.222
00:44:40.473
00:45:36.448
00:45:44.615
00:45:44.904
00:45:59.296
00:46:26.694
00:46:31.657
00:47:55.837
00:46:18.796
00:46:05.624



