

2023-04-10 : Ronde de Plascassier



Race results : 1-2-3-J-E

1	Jordan	DECKER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	01:33:18.874
2	Enzo	ODDO	IFCNice	S2	01:33:19.783
3	Jonathan	CORGERON	Ceramica GC	S1	01:33:56.321
4	Cyril	TAXY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	01:35:02.263
5	Julien	PLUMER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V1	01:35:54.001
6	Tony	MEZURE	Ceramica GC	V1	01:35:54.062
7	Florian	ROUX	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V1	01:35:55.819
8	Yoann	SCARCELLA	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E	01:36:03.016
9	Pierre	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	S2	01:36:03.532
10	Florent	PERRUQUETTI	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	01:36:03.718
11	Gérald	GUIPPONI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	01:36:03.801
12	Quentin	MALLET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	01:36:04.009
13	Esteban	TAXY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	01:36:04.773
14	Cyril	BOULENGER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S2	01:36:05.538
15	Jules	HUMBERT	Ceramica GC	S2	01:36:05.910
16	Federico	NAPOLI	Team BCS Ospedaletti	S1	01:36:06.075
17	Marc-Antoine	GEBRANE	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V1	01:36:06.221
18	Lucas	GUEMY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	01:36:06.261
19	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	01:36:06.530
20	Jerome	ROUBY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	01:36:06.924
21	Marcello	LANZO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	BV3	01:36:07.047
22	Cyrille	RAYBOIS	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	BV3	01:36:07.131
23	Florian	BATAILLE	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	01:36:07.233
24	Thomas	MENEI	Cavigal Nice Sports	J	01:36:07.503
25	Thomas	DROUET	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	BV3	01:36:07.750
26	David	RAYNAUD	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	01:36:07.917
27	Julien	CHANUT	Carros Team Cycliste	S3	01:36:08.205
28	Lucas	Amirault	Lyon Sprint Evolution	S1	01:36:08.226
29	Julien	FAURE	UCMonaco	V1	01:36:08.433
30	Willy	LEFORT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V2	01:36:08.702
31	Isaac	Kovack	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E	01:36:08.972
32	Sebastien	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	V3	01:36:09.032
33	Benjamin	RECH	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S2	01:36:09.550
34	Thomas	RONTEIX	Ceramica GC	S3	01:36:10.067
35	Louka	LEFEBVRE	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	01:36:13.748
36	Benjamin	GEORGET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V2	01:36:13.891
37	Gabriel	BOUSSUGE	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	01:36:24.810
38	Mika	BATISTA	Ceramica GC	S2	01:33:27.703
39	Jerome	MICHELIN	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	01:33:36.162
40	Jean-Michel	BACHOT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	01:36:09.302
41	Alan	COQUET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	01:36:10.087
42	Olivier	GERARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV3	01:34:00.106
43	Hervé	VORA	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV3	01:36:23.197
44	Youenn	LE BITTER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	01:36:24.500
45	Victor	FIORANI	Cavigal Nice Sports	J	01:36:48.487
46	Giuseppe	LANZO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	BV3	01:35:16.511
47	Thibault	RENOUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V3	01:36:48.115
48	Laurent	CIARAPICA	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	01:35:34.355

2023-04-10 : Ronde de Plascassier



Race results : 4-F-C

1	Maxime	WALLET	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	01:03:28.432
2	Girolamo	FRENO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOUARDIGHERA	B	01:03:35.070
3	Sebastien	BOYER	CAPEymeinade	V4	01:03:36.186
4	Marc	BARTALUCCI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV4	01:03:36.581
5	Anthony	PIRAS	ACValbonne	S4	01:03:36.869
6	Flavio	MORDINI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	01:03:37.242
7	Marc	ROBERT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:03:38.007
8	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:03:38.121
9	Christophe	DUVALLET	CAPEymeinade	SV4	01:03:38.771
10	Steeve	BERANGER	CCContes	S4	01:03:39.040
11	Julien	CHEVAL	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	01:03:39.226
12	Sébastien	FAVARD	SLVence	SV4	01:03:39.765
13	Cyril	PIAZZA	Peille MTB	V4	01:03:42.866
14	Gian-luca	PANIZZI	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOUARDIGHERA	B	01:03:46.092
15	Olivier	OBERT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:03:48.345
16	Cyril	CECCONI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	01:04:31.045
17	Laurent	CHANAL	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	SV4	01:05:49.498
18	Laurent	REBAUDO	Vélo Club Menton	V4	01:05:51.689
19	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	01:03:46.236
20	Paul	CUNDY	Cyclo Club le rouret	SV4	01:03:46.527
21	Cedric	DURANDO	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	01:03:48.594
22	Marc	LAMBERT	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOUARDIGHERA	B	01:03:49.897
23	Jean-charles	BARALE	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	01:04:28.605
24	Pascal	BARBAGELATA	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOUARDIGHERA	B	01:05:29.316
25	David	BOUGAIN	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOUARDIGHERA	B	01:04:43.039
26	Suzannah	DOYLE	Cyclo Club le rouret	F	01:05:27.620
27	Francis	SACCHI	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	01:05:27.931
28	Christophe	MAILFERT	-	S4	01:05:21.458
29	Luc	RENAUD	SLVence	S4	00:55:49.072
30	Hans	BIANCHARD	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S4	00:47:21.347
31	Florian	COQUET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:59:14.529

2023-04-10 : Ronde de Plascassier



Race results : 5-M

1	Yannick	MARCHAND	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	A5	00:44:05.196
2	Christian	ROCHA	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	A5	00:44:05.858
3	Jean-Marc	MENS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV5	00:44:06.023
4	Regis	MACCARI	Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme	SV5	00:44:18.222
5	Didier	BERTAZZO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	00:44:40.473
6	Thomas	LACAZE	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	00:45:36.448
7	Jean-Pierre	Demessant	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	A5	00:45:44.615
8	Florent	BERTRAND	Union Cycliste Grassoise	SV5	00:45:44.904
9	Alain	RIZZETTO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	00:45:59.296
10	Jean-Pierre	BRAULT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	00:46:26.694
11	Eddy	MERTENS	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV5	00:46:31.657
12	Franck	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	A5	00:47:55.837
13	Georges	ANTUNES	Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme	SV5	00:46:18.796
14	Henry	JAMES	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	M	00:46:05.624